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TBS NEWS

DICTIONARIES just arri\‘red

Advanced learners dictionary
The scribner’s Bantam English
dictionary.
Chambers 2oth Century dictionary
The concise Oxford dictionary . -
The pocket Oxford dictionarv
Assissi English English ’
Malayalam dictionary
,» Malavalam Fnglish dictionary
Royal English-English
Malayalam dictionary
Bhargava'’s Hindi English
dictionary
»» Anglo Hindi dictionary
Hindi Hindi Malayalam ,,
Sanskrit Malayalam "
Students® Sanskrit English
dictionary
RAPIDEX ENGLISH _
SPEAKING 2t.00

41.80

75.00
45.00

57.50
30.00

45.00
40.00

35.00

32.00

32.00
35.00
60.00

30.00

Spoken English
Letter writers

and all other dictionaries and reference
books are available at TBS

TBS TOURING BOOK STALL

CALICUT -1 Phone 74028
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